US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2021
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
AEC
Q200 125°C+
Halogen
Free
•	 Smallest power inductor –  only 0.71 mm high, 1.14 x 0.635 mm
footprint
•	Handles current up to 2800 mAmps
•	AEC-Q200 Grade 1 (–40°C to +125°C ambient)
Shielded Power Inductors – PFL1005
Document 739 -1
Document 739-1  Revised 07/26/19
		    Inductance2	  DCR (Ohms)3	   SRF typ4		    Isat (mA)5		    Irms (mA)6
	  Part number1	 ±20% (nH)	 typ      max	 (MHz)	 10% drop	 20% drop	 30% drop	 20°C rise  40°C rise
PFL1005-18NMRW	 18	 0.032	 0.042	 3400	 2000	 2500	 2600	 1400	 2000
PFL1005-36NMRW	 36	 0.034	 0.043	 2500	 1500	 2400	 2800	 1400	 2000
PFL1005-60NMRW	 60	 0.042	 0.050	 2100	 1300	 1900	 2100	 1200	 1600
PFL1005-101MRW	 100	 0.059	 0.075	 2200	 1000	 1500	 1900	 1100	 1500
PFL1005-181MRW	 180	 0.19	 0.21	 1250	 700	 880	 1100	 900	 1200
PFL1005-271MRW	 270	 0.22	 0.24	 920	 450	 650	 740	 700	 910
PFL1005-391MRW	 390	 0.45	 0.51	 770	 380	 510	 550	 450	 570
PFL1005-561MRW	 560	 0.48	 0.54	 620	 300	 440	 490	 410	 530
PFL1005-721MRW	 720	 0.62	 0.68	 560	 280	 400	 450	 370	 470
PFL1005-102MRW	 1000	 0.97	 1.08	 460	 270	 350	 380	 310	 400
Core material  Composite
Core and winding loss  See www.coilcraft.com/coreloss
Weight  1.3 – 1.8 mg
Environmental  RoHS compliant, halogen free